

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
COMMON ORDER

CORAM : GAURI GODSE, J.
DATE: 12th JULY 2024

P.C. :-

On account of paucity of time, following matters on Daily Board
stand adjourned as follows :

Sr. Nos.	Case Nos.	Next Date
79	SA/492/2015	11 th September 2024
80	SA/511/2015 a/w CAS/877/2016 a/w. CAS/1112/2015	11 th September 2024
81	SA/542/2015 a/w CAS/1197/2015	11 th September 2024
82	SA/560/2015 a/w IAST/11483/2024 a/w IA/2906/2019 in SA/560/2015	11 th September 2024
83	SA/605/2015	11 th September 2024
84	SA/613/2015 a/w. CAS/1348/2015 a/w. CAS/1348/2015	11 th September 2024
85	SA/622/2015 a/w. CAS/1355/2015 a/w CAS/1355/2015.	11 th September 2024
86	SA/632/2015 a/w. CAS/739/2016	11 th September 2024
87	SA/635/2015 a/w. CAS/1373/2015 in SA/635/2015.	11 th September 2024
88	SA/643/2015	11 th September 2024
89	SA/655/2015	11 th September 2024
90	CAS/612/2016 in SA/334/2016	12 th September 2024

91	SA/744/2017 a/w CAS/1457/2017 a/w. CAS/1457/2017	12 th September 2024
92	SA/381/2021 a/w IA/3355/2021	12 th September 2024
93	SA/439/2021 a/w IA/3875/2021	12 th September 2024
94	SA/245/2022 a/w IA/1824/2022	12 th September 2024
95	SA/349/2022	12 th September 2024
96	SA/607/2022 a/w IA/30530/2022 a/w IA/17734/2022	12 th September 2024
97	SA/638/2022 a/w IA/18352/2022 a/w IA/13332/2023	12 th September 2024
98	SA/893/2022 a/w IA/30716/2022	12 th September 2024
99	IA/971/2022 in SA/142/2022	12 th September 2024
100	RPS(ST)/9500/2022 in SA/251/2019	12 th September 2024
101	SA(ST)/25568/2022 a/w IA /2211/2023 a/w IA/2210/2023	12 th September 2024
102	SA/38/2023 a/w IA/418/2023	13 th September 2024
103	SA/97/2023	13 th September 2024
104	SA/327/2023 a/w IA/12997/2023 a/w IA/12998/2023	13 th September 2024
105	SA/481/2023 a/w IA/14096/2023 a/w SA/482/2023 a/w IA/14097/2023 a/w SA/483/2023 a/w IA/14101/2023 a/w SA/484/2023 a/w IA/14103/2023 a/w SA/484/2023	13 th September 2024
106	SA/501/2023 a/w IA/14443/2023 a/w SA(ST)/25123/2023 a/w IA/16934/2023 a/w IA/16935/2023	13 th September 2024
107	SA/704/2023 a/w IA/4338/2019 a/w SA/705/2023 a/w IA/4340/2019	13 th September 2024
108	SA/706/2023 a/w IA/17865/2023	13 th September 2024
109	IA/786/2023 a/w IA/787/2023 in SAST/24141/2022	13 th September 2024

110	WP/2678/2023	13 th September 2024
111	IA/12800/2023 a/w IA/12799/2023 in SAST/11393/2022	13 th September 2024
112	IA/17647/2023 in SA/447/2015	13 th September 2024
113	IA/17878/2023 a/w. IA/17877/2023 in SAST/23266/2023	18 th September 2024
114	CAS/13/2024 in SA/479/2014	18 th September 2024
115	RPW/47/2024 in WP/2137/2024	18 th September 2024
116	SA/112/2024 a/w IA/1673/2024	18 th September 2024
117	SA/214/2024 a/w IA/7546/2024	18 th September 2024
118	IA/588/2024 in SAST/92189/2020	18 th September 2024
119	IA/1463/2024 in SAST/25540/2023	18 th September 2024
120	IA/2043/2024 in SA/248/2011	18 th September 2024
121	IA/2097/2024 in SAST/31964/2023	18 th September 2024
122	WP(ST)/2693/2024	18 th September 2024
123	WP/6094/2024	18 th September 2024
124	IA/6407/2024 in SA/690/2014	18 th September 2024
125	IA/6599/2024 in SA/7/2016	18 th September 2024
126	IA/7659/2024 in SA/379/2011	18 th September 2024
127	IA/8936/2024 a/w IA/8933/2024 a/w IA/8932/2024 in SA(ST)/11379/2024	18 th September 2024
128	IA/8956/2024 in SA(ST)/9186/2024	18 th September 2024
129	IA/9379/2024 in SA/451/2011	18 th September 2024
130	IA/9412/2024 in SA(ST)/10360/2024	18 th September 2024
131	IA/10252/2024 in SA/638/2015	18 th September 2024
132	IA/10257/2024 a/w CAS/1382/2015 in SA/644/2015	18 th September 2024
133	WP(ST)/10834/2024	18 th September 2024
134	SA(ST)/15343/2024 a/w IA/8994/2024	18 th September 2024
135	SA(ST)/15345/2024 a/w IA/8996/2024	18 th September 2024
136	SA(ST)/15347/2024 a/w IA/8993/2024	18 th September 2024
137	SA(ST)/15349/2024 a/w. IA/8995/2024	18 th September 2024

If in any of the above matters, ad-interim relief or interim relief is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective next dates. If ad-interim relief or interim relief is not granted for a limited period, the said orders will remain unaffected. The above matters to be listed under the caption for “**Direction**”.

(GAURI GODSE, J.)